
Sl.No. Month Date Day Activities PROJECTS

1 January 05.01.2023 Thursday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

2 January 12.01.2023 Thursday
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (Eassy 

Competition)"

STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

3 January 23.01.2023 Monday Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti

4 January

23.01.2023

to

25.01.2023

Monday to Thursday *Open Air Session

5 January 26.01.2023 Thursday
 *Republic Day Celebration and 

Worship to Goddes Sarswati Puja 

Project Work

STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

6 January 28.01.2023 Saturday *Educational Tour (Field Trip)

7 February 05.02.2023 Sunday Saint Ravidas Jayanti

8 February 15.02.2023 Wednesday
Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 

(Quiz Competition)

9 February 28.02.2023 Tuesday
*National Science Day (Mini 

Exhibition)

STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

10 March 04.03.2023 Saturday Holi Milan Samaroh 

11 March 22.03.2023 Wednesday Bihar Diwash 
STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

12 April 05.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

13 April 14.04.2023 Friday
Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebration & 

Quiz Compitation)

14 April 20.04.2023 Thursday *Save Water Programme 

15 April 23.04.2023 Sunday Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti 

16 May 05.05.2023 Friday Budh Purnima

17 June 05.06.2023 Monday World Environment Day
STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

18 June 21.06.2023 Wednesday *International Yoga Day 

19 July 03.07.2023 Monday Guru Purnima

20 July 11.07.2023 Tuesday
*World Population Day (Awarness 

Rally)

21 July 20.07.2023 Thursday *Helth Chekup Camp
STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

22 August 15.08.2023 Tuesday
*Independence Day

 (Culture Activities)

STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

23 August 29.08.2023 Tuesday *TLM Workshop 
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24 September 05.09.2023 Tuesday * Teacher's Day ( Project Work)
STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

25 September 14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (Essay Competition) 

26 September 26.09.2023 Tuesday
*Road Safty Awarness Rally 

Programme

27 September 30.09.2023 Saturday Bharat Yuva club

28 October 02.10.2023 Monday
*Gandhi Ji & Shashtari Jayanti 

(Cleaness Programme)
29 October 07.10.2023 Saturday *Soil Pot and Wooden Work

30 October 15.10.2023 Sunday Agrasen Jayanti

31 October 16.10.2022 Monday
*T.N Agrawal Ji Punya Tithi  & 

Dental Camp

32 October 31.10.2023 Tuesday Sardar Ballabh Bhai Patel Jayanti

33 November 

01.11.2023

to

04.11.2023

Wednesday to 

Saturday
*Orientation Programme

34 November 

22.11.2023

to

25.11.2023

Wednesday to 

Saturday
*Sports Week (Desi Game)

35 November 26.11.2023 Sunday Constitutional Day

36 November 27.11.2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 

37 November 30.11.2023 Thursday
*Flag Day (Community Awarness 

Rally)

STUDENTS 

PROJECTS

38 December 01.12.2023 Friday
Internationl AIDS Day (Speech 

Compitation) 

39 December 03.12.2023 Sunday  Dr. Rajendra Prasad Jayanti 

40 December 

05.12.2023

to

08.12.2023

Tuesday to 

Friday
*Open Air Session

41 December 10.12.2023 Sunday Manav Adhikar Diwash

42 December 15.12.2023 Friday
*Birthday of Secretary Sir

 (Annual Day Celebration & PMT) 

43 December 23.12.2023 Saturday  *Educational Tour

NB - The above  * Marks will organised as major activites. All students will must give their feed back and project works 

regarding these activities.


